
6th international Ulla-Klinger-Cup 2018 – Protocol WK-11 3m springboard Boys C Nov. 03, 2018

6th International Ulla Klinger Cup

Date: 01. November 2018 – 04. November 2018

Organizer: SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V.

Venue: Ulla-Klinger-Halle

Leader oft the Competition: Alexander Neufeld

Participants: Age group D girls and boys born 2007/2008*
Age group C girls and boys born 2005/2006
Age group B girls and boys born 2003/2004
Age group A girls and boys born 2000/2002

Program: 1m-, 3m- springboard, platform and 3m synchronized

Protocol

Male – age group C

3m springboard
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6th international Ulla-Klinger-Cup 2018 – Protocol WK-11 3m springboard Boys C Nov. 03, 2018

Jury:
     1. Neufeld, Alexander, SVNA
     2. Likhachova, Yulia, UKR
     3. Novotna, Hana, CZE

WK-11 3m springboard Boys C

Results

Diver Club/Country Year of birth Result
1. Klimko, Vladyslav Ukraine 2005 360.90
2. Eikermann, Jaden Germany - DSV 2005 336.75
3. Prenzyna, Espen Germany - DSV 2005 323.55
4. Kalashnikov, Ilia Russia - Moscow 2005 323.20
5. Kobzev, Roman Russia - Moscow 2006 308.45
6. Nevescanin, Matej Croatia 2006 308.20
7. Comas, Pau Espana 2005 288.75
8. Schauer, Jonathan Germany - DSV 2005 288.65
9. Trapp, Gustav Germany - DHfK Leipzig 2006 282.85

10. Martynov, Aleksei Russia 2005 282.65
11. Wiegand, William Germany - DHfK Leipzig 2005 278.85
12. Avanesov, Danylo Ukraine 2005 274.50
13. Hanlon, Patrick Great Britain - Luton Diving Club 2006 274.00
14. Plotnikov, Aleksei Russia - Moscow 2006 268.90
15. Axer, Tim SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. 2006 268.60
16. Sorejs, Josef Hugo Czech Republic 2005 265.70
17. Hill, Max Great Britain - Luton Diving Club 2006 262.45
18. Neubert, Finn Paul Germany - Sachsen 2006 257.25
19. Hibbert, Mathew Netherlands - Nieuwegein 2006 250.35
20. Weiser, Woody Germany - DHfK Leipzig 2006 249.20
21. Kokic, Maro Croatia 2005 249.15
22. Martinovic, Luka Croatia 2006 239.40
23. Wilhelm, Luca Germany - DHfK Leipzig 2006 236.60
24. Mufic, Jan Croatia 2006 204.35
25. Mosqueda-Jolly, Hernan Great Britain - Albatross Diving Club 2005 203.25

   

Detailed results
Dive    Hght DD Judges' Awards                  Sum     Result  Set     Total
1. Klimko, Vladyslav, Ukraine, 2005                                          
 103B  3    1.6  7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0             23.00  36.80  36.80    36.80  2.
 403B  3    2.1  7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5             21.50  45.15  81.95    81.95  1.
 201B  3    1.8  8.0 9.0 8.0 6.5 7.5             23.50  42.30 124.25   124.25  1.
 301B  3    1.9  7.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5             19.00  36.10 160.35   160.35  1.
5132D  3    2.1  6.5 8.0 7.0 6.5 6.5             20.00  42.00 202.35   202.35  1.
 405C  3    2.7  7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0             20.50  55.35 257.70   257.70  1.
 205C  3    2.8  7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0             18.00  50.40 308.10   308.10  1.
5233D  3    2.4  7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5             22.00  52.80 360.90   360.90  1.
           17.4  7.3 7.5 6.8 6.6 6.9                                             
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2. Eikermann, Jaden, Germany - DSV, 2005                                     
 403B  3    2.1  6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5             19.50  40.95  40.95    40.95  1.
 103B  3    1.6  7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5             22.50  36.00  76.95    76.95  2.
 201B  3    1.8  6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0             19.00  34.20 111.15   111.15  2.
 301B  3    1.9  7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5             20.00  38.00 149.15   149.15  2.
5132D  3    2.1  6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0             18.00  37.80 186.95   186.95  2.
 205C  3    2.8  6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5             18.00  50.40 237.35   237.35  2.
 305C  3    2.8  7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5             22.50  63.00 300.35   300.35  2.
 107C  3    2.8  5.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.0             13.00  36.40 336.75   336.75  2.
           17.9  6.6 6.4 6.0 6.5 6.2                                             
3. Prenzyna, Espen, Germany - DSV, 2005                                      
 103B  3    1.6  7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0             21.00  33.60  33.60    33.60  4.
 201B  3    1.8  6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5             19.50  35.10  68.70    68.70  8.
 301B  3    1.9  6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0             20.00  38.00 106.70   106.70  3.
 403B  3    2.1  5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5             16.50  34.65 141.35   141.35  4.
5132D  3    2.1  7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0             20.50  43.05 184.40   184.40  4.
 405C  3    2.7  6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5             16.50  44.55 228.95   228.95  3.
 205C  3    2.8  6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 4.5             17.50  49.00 277.95   277.95  3.
5233D  3    2.4  7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5             19.00  45.60 323.55   323.55  3.
           17.4  6.4 6.4 6.0 6.3 6.1                                             
4. Kalashnikov, Ilia, Russia - Moscow, 2005                                  
 103B  3    1.6  7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0             21.00  33.60  33.60    33.60  4.
 201B  3    1.8  6.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 5.5             18.00  32.40  66.00    66.00 11.
 301B  3    1.9  6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5             18.00  34.20 100.20   100.20 10.
 403B  3    2.1  6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0             18.00  37.80 138.00   138.00 10.
5231D  3    2.0  6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5             20.00  40.00 178.00   178.00  7.
 405C  3    2.7  6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0             18.00  48.60 226.60   226.60  4.
 205C  3    2.8  5.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 4.0             14.50  40.60 267.20   267.20  5.
5235D  3    2.8  7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.5             20.00  56.00 323.20   323.20  4.
           17.7  6.3 6.7 6.1 5.9 5.8                                             
5. Kobzev, Roman, Russia - Moscow, 2006                                      
 103B  3    1.6  6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5             17.00  27.20  27.20    27.20 16.
 403B  3    2.1  7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0             21.00  44.10  71.30    71.30  5.
 201B  3    1.8  7.0 8.0 6.0 6.5 6.0             19.50  35.10 106.40   106.40  4.
 301B  3    1.9  6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5             17.50  33.25 139.65   139.65  8.
5231D  3    2.0  7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5             19.00  38.00 177.65   177.65  8.
 405C  3    2.7  6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0             18.00  48.60 226.25   226.25  5.
 105B  3    2.4  7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5             18.50  44.40 270.65   270.65  4.
 205C  3    2.8  5.0 6.0 4.0 4.5 4.0             13.50  37.80 308.45   308.45  5.
           17.3  6.4 6.6 5.9 5.8 5.5                                             
6. Nevescanin, Matej, Croatia, 2006                                          
 301B  3    1.9  6.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 5.5             17.50  33.25  33.25    33.25  7.
5132D  3    2.1  6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5             19.50  40.95  74.20    74.20  3.
 103B  3    1.6  6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0             19.00  30.40 104.60   104.60  5.
 403B  3    2.1  6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5             19.50  40.95 145.55   145.55  3.
 201B  3    1.8  6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5             17.50  31.50 177.05   177.05  9.
 205C  3    2.8  5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5             14.00  39.20 216.25   216.25  8.
 105B  3    2.4  6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5             18.00  43.20 259.45   259.45  7.
5134D  3    2.5  7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5             19.50  48.75 308.20   308.20  6.
           17.2  6.3 6.4 5.9 6.0 5.8                                             
7. Comas, Pau, Espana, 2005                                                  
 103B  3    1.6  5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0             16.50  26.40  26.40    26.40 19.
 201B  3    1.8  6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5             18.50  33.30  59.70    59.70 19.
 301B  3    1.9  7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0             18.50  35.15  94.85    94.85 14.
 403B  3    2.1  6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5             17.00  35.70 130.55   130.55 11.
5132D  3    2.1  6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0             18.50  38.85 169.40   169.40 11.
 105B  3    2.4  6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0             18.00  43.20 212.60   212.60  9.
 203B  3    2.2  7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5             20.50  45.10 257.70   257.70  8.
 405C  3    2.7  4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.0             11.50  31.05 288.75   288.75  7.
           16.8  6.3 6.0 5.4 5.7 5.6                                             
8. Schauer, Jonathan, Germany - DSV, 2005                                    
 103B  3    1.6  7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5             22.50  36.00  36.00    36.00  3.
 201B  3    1.8  6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0             18.00  32.40  68.40    68.40  9.
 301B  3    1.9  6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5             17.00  32.30 100.70   100.70  8.
 403B  3    2.1  6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5             19.00  39.90 140.60   140.60  5.
5132D  3    2.1  6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 5.5             21.00  44.10 184.70   184.70  3.
 205C  3    2.8  4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5             13.50  37.80 222.50   222.50  6.
 305C  3    2.8  6.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5             13.50  37.80 260.30   260.30  6.
 405C  3    2.7  3.5 3.5 2.5 4.0 3.5             10.50  28.35 288.65   288.65  8.
           17.8  5.8 5.8 5.2 5.9 5.4                                             
9. Trapp, Gustav, DHfK, 2006                                                 
 103B  3    1.6  7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0             19.50  31.20  31.20    31.20 10.
 201B  3    1.8  5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5             13.50  24.30  55.50    55.50 24.
 301B  3    1.9  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5             18.00  34.20  89.70    89.70 16.
 403B  3    2.1  5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5             17.50  36.75 126.45   126.45 14.
5132D  3    2.1  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5             18.00  37.80 164.25   164.25 13.
 105B  3    2.4  7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0             18.00  43.20 207.45   207.45 12.
 405C  3    2.7  5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5             14.50  39.15 246.60   246.60  9.
5134D  3    2.5  5.5 5.5 4.5 4.0 4.5             14.50  36.25 282.85   282.85  9.
           17.1  5.9 5.6 5.6 5.5 5.4                                             
10. Martynov, Aleksei, Russia, 2005                                          
 103B  3    1.6  6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0             18.00  28.80  28.80    28.80 14.
 403B  3    2.1  6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5             17.50  36.75  65.55    65.55 12.
 201B  3    1.8  4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5             13.50  24.30  89.85    89.85 15.
 301B  3    1.9  5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5             16.00  30.40 120.25   120.25 17.
5132D  3    2.1  6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0             18.00  37.80 158.05   158.05 15.
 105B  3    2.4  5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0             16.50  39.60 197.65   197.65 15.
 405C  3    2.7  5.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0             18.00  48.60 246.25   246.25 11.
 205C  3    2.8  5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0             13.00  36.40 282.65   282.65 10.
           17.4  5.6 5.5 5.4 5.5 5.2                                             
11. Wiegand, William, DHfK, 2005                                             
 103B  3    1.6  6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5             19.00  30.40  30.40    30.40 12.
 201B  3    1.8  5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5             16.50  29.70  60.10    60.10 17.
 301B  3    1.9  5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5             15.00  28.50  88.60    88.60 17.
 403B  3    2.1  6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0             17.50  36.75 125.35   125.35 15.
5132D  3    2.1  6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0             18.50  38.85 164.20   164.20 14.
 105B  3    2.4  7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0             19.00  45.60 209.80   209.80 11.
5134D  3    2.5  5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5             12.50  31.25 241.05   241.05 13.
 205C  3    2.8  5.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0             13.50  37.80 278.85   278.85 11.
           17.2  5.9 5.7 5.4 5.3 5.3                                             
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12. Avanesov, Danylo, Ukraine, 2005                                          
 103B  3    1.6  6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5             20.50  32.80  32.80    32.80  8.
 403B  3    2.1  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5             18.00  37.80  70.60    70.60  6.
 201B  3    1.8  5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.0             15.00  27.00  97.60    97.60 11.
 301B  3    1.9  5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5             16.50  31.35 128.95   128.95 12.
5231D  3    2.0  4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0             14.50  29.00 157.95   157.95 16.
 405C  3    2.7  4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0             12.50  33.75 191.70   191.70 16.
 105B  3    2.4  7.0 7.0 5.5 5.5 5.5             18.00  43.20 234.90   234.90 14.
5233D  3    2.4  6.5 6.5 5.0 4.5 5.0             16.50  39.60 274.50   274.50 12.
           16.9  5.8 6.0 5.3 5.1 5.3                                             
13. Hanlon, Patrick, GBRL, 2006                                              
 103B  3    1.6  6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5             19.50  31.20  31.20    31.20 10.
 201B  3    1.8  7.0 8.5 7.0 7.5 7.0             21.50  38.70  69.90    69.90  7.
 301B  3    1.9  6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0             17.50  33.25 103.15   103.15  6.
 403B  3    2.1  3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5             11.50  24.15 127.30   127.30 13.
5132D  3    2.1  5.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.5             19.00  39.90 167.20   167.20 12.
 105B  3    2.4  5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0             15.00  36.00 203.20   203.20 13.
 405C  3    2.7  5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0             16.00  43.20 246.40   246.40 10.
5233D  3    2.4  4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5             11.50  27.60 274.00   274.00 13.
           17.0  5.4 5.9 5.4 5.4 5.4                                             
14. Plotnikov, Aleksei, Russia - Moscow, 2006                                
 103B  3    1.6  6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5             20.00  32.00  32.00    32.00  9.
 201B  3    1.8  6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5             18.50  33.30  65.30    65.30 13.
 301B  3    1.9  6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5             18.50  35.15 100.45   100.45  9.
 403B  3    2.1  6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0             19.00  39.90 140.35   140.35  6.
5132D  3    2.1  7.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.0             20.50  43.05 183.40   183.40  5.
 405C  3    2.7  4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.0             13.00  35.10 218.50   218.50  7.
 205C  3    2.8  4.0 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.0              8.50  23.80 242.30   242.30 12.
 305C  3    2.8  3.0 4.0 2.5 3.5 3.0              9.50  26.60 268.90   268.90 14.
           17.8  5.4 5.8 5.0 5.3 5.1                                             
15. Axer, Tim, SVNA, 2006                                                    
 103B  3    1.6  6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5             21.00  33.60  33.60    33.60  4.
 201B  3    1.8  6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0             21.50  38.70  72.30    72.30  4.
 301B  3    1.9  5.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.5             16.00  30.40 102.70   102.70  7.
 403B  3    2.1  5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5             17.00  35.70 138.40   138.40  9.
5231D  3    2.0  5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0             17.50  35.00 173.40   173.40 10.
 105C  3    2.2  2.5 1.5 2.5 3.5 2.0              7.00  15.40 188.80   188.80 18.
 405C  3    2.7  4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.0             14.00  37.80 226.60   226.60 17.
 205C  3    2.8  5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5             15.00  42.00 268.60   268.60 15.
           17.1  5.1 5.4 5.4 5.8 5.3                                             
16. Sorejs, Josef Hugo, Czech Republic, 2005                                 
 103B  3    1.6  5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.5             17.00  27.20  27.20    27.20 16.
 403C  3    1.9  5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5             17.00  32.30  59.50    59.50 20.
 203C  3    1.9  4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0             12.00  22.80  82.30    82.30 23.
 303C  3    2.0  5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5             16.50  33.00 115.30   115.30 20.
5231D  3    2.0  5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5             16.00  32.00 147.30   147.30 19.
 105B  3    2.4  4.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 5.0             12.00  28.80 176.10   176.10 23.
 305C  3    2.8  5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0             17.00  47.60 223.70   223.70 18.
 205C  3    2.8  5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0             15.00  42.00 265.70   265.70 16.
           17.4  5.1 4.9 5.1 5.0 5.4                                             
17. Hill, Max, GBRL, 2006                                                    
 103B  3    1.6  6.0 7.0 5.5 5.5 5.5             17.00  27.20  27.20    27.20 16.
 201B  3    1.8  7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.0             21.00  37.80  65.00    65.00 14.
 301B  3    1.9  6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5             17.00  32.30  97.30    97.30 12.
 403B  3    2.1  7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5             20.50  43.05 140.35   140.35  6.
5132D  3    2.1  6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5             18.00  37.80 178.15   178.15  6.
 203B  3    2.2  4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5             14.50  31.90 210.05   210.05 10.
 303C  3    2.0  3.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5             10.00  20.00 230.05   230.05 16.
 105B  3    2.4  5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5             13.50  32.40 262.45   262.45 17.
           16.1  5.6 6.0 5.3 5.6 5.2                                             
18. Neubert, Finn Paul, Germany - Sachsen, 2006                              
 103B  3    1.6  4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5             13.50  21.60  21.60    21.60 25.
 403B  3    2.1  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5             18.00  37.80  59.40    59.40 21.
5132D  3    2.1  5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0             13.50  28.35  87.75    87.75 18.
 201B  3    1.8  6.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.5             17.00  30.60 118.35   118.35 19.
 301B  3    1.9  4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0             13.00  24.70 143.05   143.05 22.
 105B  3    2.4  5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0             14.00  33.60 176.65   176.65 22.
 205C  3    2.8  4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5             12.50  35.00 211.65   211.65 21.
5233D  3    2.4  6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5             19.00  45.60 257.25   257.25 18.
           17.1  5.1 5.0 5.1 4.9 4.8                                             
19. Hibbert, Mathew, NEDN, 2006                                              
 103B  3    1.6  5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5             16.50  26.40  26.40    26.40 19.
 403B  3    2.1  5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5             17.00  35.70  62.10    62.10 16.
 201C  3    1.7  5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5             15.00  25.50  87.60    87.60 19.
 301C  3    1.8  6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0             17.50  31.50 119.10   119.10 18.
5231D  3    2.0  4.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0             15.00  30.00 149.10   149.10 18.
 105B  3    2.4  5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5             17.00  40.80 189.90   189.90 17.
 405C  3    2.7  4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.0             11.50  31.05 220.95   220.95 19.
5132D  3    2.1  4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5             14.00  29.40 250.35   250.35 19.
           16.4  5.1 5.2 5.2 5.3 4.9                                             
20. Weiser, Woody, DHfK, 2006                                                
 103B  3    1.6  5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0             16.00  25.60  25.60    25.60 22.
 201B  3    1.8  5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5             17.00  30.60  56.20    56.20 23.
 301B  3    1.9  4.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 3.5             11.50  21.85  78.05    78.05 24.
 403B  3    2.1  5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5             17.50  36.75 114.80   114.80 21.
5132D  3    2.1  5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0             15.00  31.50 146.30   146.30 20.
 105B  3    2.4  5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0             14.50  34.80 181.10   181.10 20.
 405C  3    2.7  4.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5             11.00  29.70 210.80   210.80 22.
5233D  3    2.4  5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0             16.00  38.40 249.20   249.20 20.
           17.0  5.1 5.1 4.8 4.9 4.8                                             
21. Kokic, Maro, Croatia, 2005                                               
 103B  3    1.6  6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5             19.00  30.40  30.40    30.40 12.
 403B  3    2.1  6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5             17.00  35.70  66.10    66.10 10.
 201B  3    1.8  5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5             16.00  28.80  94.90    94.90 13.
 301B  3    1.9  4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0             15.00  28.50 123.40   123.40 16.
5231D  3    2.0  5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0             16.00  32.00 155.40   155.40 17.
 105B  3    2.4  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0             18.00  43.20 198.60   198.60 14.
 405C  3    2.7  4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0             12.50  33.75 232.35   232.35 15.
 205C  3    2.8  1.5 2.5 2.0 2.0 2.0              6.00  16.80 249.15   249.15 21.
           17.3  4.8 4.9 4.9 5.2 4.9                                             
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22. Martinovic, Luka, Croatia, 2006                                          
 103B  3    1.6  5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5             16.00  25.60  25.60    25.60 22.
 403B  3    2.1  5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0             16.00  33.60  59.20    59.20 22.
 201B  3    1.8  5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5             14.00  25.20  84.40    84.40 22.
 301B  3    1.9  5.5 6.0 5.0 4.0 4.5             15.00  28.50 112.90   112.90 22.
5231D  3    2.0  4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5             14.50  29.00 141.90   141.90 24.
5233D  3    2.4  5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5             15.00  36.00 177.90   177.90 21.
 105B  3    2.4  5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0             15.50  37.20 215.10   215.10 20.
 405C  3    2.7  3.5 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0              9.00  24.30 239.40   239.40 22.
           16.9  5.0 4.9 4.7 4.7 4.8                                             
23. Wilhelm, Luca, DHfK, 2006                                                
 103B  3    1.6  5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0             17.50  28.00  28.00    28.00 15.
 201B  3    1.8  6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0             19.50  35.10  63.10    63.10 15.
 301B  3    1.9  4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 3.5             12.50  23.75  86.85    86.85 21.
 403B  3    2.1  4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0             12.00  25.20 112.05   112.05 23.
5132D  3    2.1  5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0             15.50  32.55 144.60   144.60 21.
 105B  3    2.4  5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0             16.00  38.40 183.00   183.00 19.
 203B  3    2.2  2.5 3.0 2.0 3.0 2.5              8.00  17.60 200.60   200.60 24.
5231D  3    2.0  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0             18.00  36.00 236.60   236.60 23.
           16.1  4.9 5.1 4.6 5.3 4.8                                             
24. Mufic, Jan, Croatia, 2006                                                
 103B  3    1.6  6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5             16.50  26.40  26.40    26.40 19.
 403B  3    2.1  6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0             16.00  33.60  60.00    60.00 18.
 201B  3    1.8  6.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5             15.00  27.00  87.00    87.00 20.
 301B  3    1.9  4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0             12.50  23.75 110.75   110.75 24.
5132D  3    2.1  4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5             15.00  31.50 142.25   142.25 23.
 105B  3    2.4  5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5             13.50  32.40 174.65   174.65 24.
 405C  3    2.7  4.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5             11.00  29.70 204.35   204.35 23.
5233D  3    2.4                                               204.35   204.35 24.
           17.0  5.1 4.7 4.6 4.9 4.6                                             
25. Mosqueda-Jolly, Hernan, GBRA, 2005                                       
 401B  3    1.4  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0             18.00  25.20  25.20    25.20 24.
 103B  3    1.6  5.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.0             14.50  23.20  48.40    48.40 25.
 201B  3    1.8  5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5             14.50  26.10  74.50    74.50 25.
 301C  3    1.8  4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5             14.00  25.20  99.70    99.70 25.
5231D  3    2.0  5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5             15.00  30.00 129.70   129.70 25.
 303C  3    2.0  4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0             13.50  27.00 156.70   156.70 25.
 403C  3    1.9  4.5 4.5 5.0 3.5 4.5             13.50  25.65 182.35   182.35 25.
 105C  3    2.2  3.5 4.0 3.5 2.5 2.0              9.50  20.90 203.25   203.25 25.
           14.7  4.8 4.8 4.7 4.6 4.4                                             

 Judges:
     1. Keckmann, Salla, FINA               2. Rytkönen, Sirja, FINA          
     3. Van der Voort, Ronald, NED          4. Taghbostani, Saeid, SUI        
     5. Novotna, Hana, CZE                

 Referee:                 Novosel, Marina, CRO
 Protocol:                Verse, Guido, SVNA
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